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GOVERNOR’S EMS AND TRAUMA ADVISORY COUNCIL
 

EMERGENCY PHYSICIAN  

Robert D. Greenberg, MD, FACEP  

Council Chair  
Director, Department of Emergency 

Medicine Scott & White Hospital and Clinic 

2401 South 31st Street Temple, TX 76508 

Phone: 254/724-1068  

Fax: 254/724-1044  

Email: robert.greenberg@BSWHealth.org   

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2020  

 

RURAL TRAUMA FACILTY  

Jeffery H. “Jeff” Barnhart 
Chief Executive Officer 

Lynn County Hospital District 

2600 Lockwood 

Tahoka, TX 79373  

Phone: 806/998-4533  

Email: JeffBarnhart@Outlook.com 

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2022  

 

EMS MEDICAL DIRECTOR  

Jeff Beeson DO, FACEP, EMT-P 

Medical Director Celina Fire Department 

1413 S Preston Road 

Celina, TX  75009 

Phone: 972/382-2653 

Email: jbeeson@me.com  

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2018 

 

FIRE DEPARTMENT  

Michael S. “Mike” Clements  
Captain/ EMP-Paramedic 

City of College Station Fire Department 

300 Krenek Tap Rd 

College Station, TX 77845 

Phone: 303/929-3702 

Email: MClements@cstx.gov  

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2020  

 

COUNTY EMS PROVIDER  

James M. (Mike) DeLoach  
Lamb County Judge  

100 6th Drive, Room 101  

Littlefield, TX 79339  

Phone: 806/385-4222 Ext. 200  

Fax: 806/385-6485  

Email: jmdeloach@nts-online.net 

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2020 

 

GENERAL PUBLIC  

Linda W. Dickerson  
371 West Lincoln Street, C-217  

New Braunfels, TX 78130  

Phone: 979/235-7581  

Email: james.linda.dickerson@gmail.com 

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2020 

 

URBAN TRAUMA FACILITY  

Brian Eastridge, MD  
Trauma Medical Director  

University of Texas Health Science Center-

San Antonio  

7703 Floyd Curl Drive  

San Antonio, TX 78260  

Phone: 210/567-3623  

Email: Eastridge@uthscsa.edu 

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2020  

 

GENERAL PUBLIC  

Sheila J. Faske 
American Office LLC American Office 

Liquidators 

605 S. 11th St. 

Beaumont, TX 77701  

Phone: 409/212-0500  

Email: sheilatx@hotmail.com 

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2022  

 

EMS EDUCATOR  

Jodie Harbert, LP  
Clinical Coordinator, Emergency Medical 

Services Program  

Tarrant County College Northeast Campus  

828 W. Harwood Road  

Hurst, TX 76054  

Phone: 817/515-6952  

Fax: 817/515-6700  

Email: jodie.harbert@tccd.edu 

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2018  
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FIRE CHIEF 

Robert W. Isbell, Jr. 
Fire Chief 

City of Round Rock  

203 Commerce Blvd. 

Round Rock, TX 78664 

Phone: 432/254-0834  

Email: Risbell@roundrocktexas.gov 

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2022 

 

PRIVATE EMS PROVIDER  

Ryan Matthews, LP  
President/Director  

Trans Star Ambulance, Inc.  

4312 Call Field Road  

Wichita Falls, TX 76308  

Phone: 940/696-0151  

Fax: 940/687-6444  

Email: ryan.matthews@transstar.net 

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2022 

 

EMS VOLUNTEER  

Karen Pickard, RN, LP  
307 East University  

Ovilla, TX 75154  

Phone: 214/648-6970  

Fax: 214/648-6910  

Email: kpickard307@aol.com 

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2018 

 

EMS AIR MEDICAL SERVICE  

Shirley Scholz, RN, CCRN, EMT-P  
Committee Chair  

Director of Marketing/Business 

Development  

Covenant/AeroCare  

Rt. 3 Box 49-F  

Lubbock, TX 79403  

Phone: 806/252-2837  

Fax: 806/a725-1195  

Email: scholzshirley@gmail.com  

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2018  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TRAUMA SURGEON OR NURSE  

Alan H. Tyroch, M.D., F.A.C.S.  
Chair of Surgery/Trauma Medical Director  

Texas Tech University Health Science 

Center El Paso  

4800 Alberta Avenue  

El Paso, TX 79905  

Phone: 915/545-6862  

Fax: 915/545-6864  

Email: alan.tyroch@ttuhsc.edu 

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2018  

 

PEDIATRICIAN  

Robert Martin Vezzetti, M.D.  
Attending Physician/  

Pediatric Emergency Medicine  

Dell Children’s Medical Center  

6300 La Calma Drive, Suite #200  

Austin, TX 78752  

Phone: 512/324-0150  

Email: rvezzetti@austin.rr.com 

TERM EXPIRES: 01/01/2022  
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